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Beers & Ciders

Beer On Tap Pot Pilsner Pint Jugs

4 Pines Pacific Ale $770  $11.90 $15.80 $31.60
Carlton Draught $720  $10.60 $14.30  $28.60
Carlton Dry $7.40 $10.80  $14.50  $29.00
Great Northern Super Crisp Lager $6.70  $10.10 $13.80 $27.60

Cider Somershy Apple $8.20  $12.40  $16.30  $32.60
Bottled Beer Bottle
Cascade Premium Light $11.00

Crown Lager $12.50

Victoria Bitter $12.50
Furphy Refreshing Ale $12.50
Corona $13.50

Heineken $13.50

Great Northern Zero (Alcohol Free) $11.50

Cider

Cider Somersby Apple $13.00

Cider Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime $17.00

RTDs

Jack Daniels & Cola, Smirnoff Ice Double Blk $15.50
Cocktails & Mocktails

Signature Cocktail Jugs

Aperol Spritz $25.00  Melon Mojito $40.00
Twisted Tingle $30.00  Citrus Sangria $38.00
Strawberry Mon.t.o $24.00 Mocktails

Cuco-melon Mojito $24.00 Bubbly Lemonade $12.00
Classics Ginger Lychee Fizz $12.00

Espresso Martini, Negroni, $25.00
Margarita, Pina Colada

0Old Fashioned $27.00

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on
all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practices responsible service of alcohol



Wines

Sparkling Wine
Seppelt ‘Fleur de Lys’ - South East Australia
Da Luca Prosecco - ltaly

Champagne
Piper-Heidsieck NV - France

Moscato
Beach Hut - South East Australia

White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc
Hardy’s ‘The Riddle’ - South East Australia

821 South - Marlborough, NZ

Pinot Gris
Pocketwatch - South East Australia

Chardonnay
Beach Hut - South East Australia

Rosé Wine
Marty’s Block Rosé - South Australia

Red Wine

Pinot Noir

T'Gallant ‘Cape Schanck’ - Multi Regional Victoria
Shiraz

Hardy's ‘The Riddle’ - South East Australia
Saltram 1859 - South Australia

Hardy’s ‘Zero’ Shiraz (Alcohol Free)

Merlot
Hartogs Plate - Western Australia

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on

Glass
$12.00

$11.50

$11.50
$15.00

$14.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$11.50
$15.00

$12.00

Bottle
$62.00
$70.00

$175.00

$55.00

$48.00
$65.00

$60.00

$50.00

$55.00

$60.00
$48.00
$65.00
$55.00

$50.00

all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practices responsible service of alcohol



Soft Drinks, Juices & Water

Soft Drinks
Lemon, lime and bitters
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Fanta, Lift

Juices
Orange, Apple, Mango, Pineapple, Guava

Water
S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water

Hot Beverages

Glass Bottle
$5.70
$5.80

$5.80

500ml T1litre
$11.00  $16.50

Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate

View Our Full Spirits List

$5.00

Scan the below QR code

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on
all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practices responsible service of alcohol



