

BEVERAGE LIST



Beers & Ciders

Beer On Tap	Pot	Pilsner	Pint	Jugs
4 Pines Pacific Ale	\$7.70	\$11.90	\$15.80	\$31.60
Carlton Draught	\$7.20	\$10.60	\$14.30	\$28.60
Carlton Dry	\$7.40	\$10.80	\$14.50	\$29.00
Great Northern Super Crisp Lager	\$6.70	\$10.10	\$13.80	\$27.60
Cider Somersby Apple	\$8.20	\$12.40	\$16.30	\$32.60
Bottled Beer				Bottle
Cascade Premium Light				\$11.00
Crown Lager				\$12.50
Victoria Bitter				\$12.50
Furphy Refreshing Ale				\$12.50
Corona				\$13.50
Heineken				\$13.50
Great Northern Zero (Alcohol Free)				\$11.50
Cider				
Cider Somersby Apple				\$13.00
Cider Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime				\$17.00
RTDs				
Jack Daniels & Cola, Smirnoff Ice Doub	le Blk			\$15.50

Cocktails & Mocktails

Signature		Cocktail Jugs	
Aperol Spritz	\$25.00	Melon Mojito	\$40.00
Twisted Tingle	\$30.00	Citrus Sangria	\$38.00
Strawberry Mojito	\$24.00	Mocktails	
Cuco-melon Mojito	\$24.00	Bubbly Lemonade	\$12.00
Classics		Ginger Lychee Fizz	\$12.00
Espresso Martini, Negroni, Margarita, Pina Colada	\$25.00		
Old Fashioned	\$27.00		



Wines

Sparkling Wine Seppelt 'Fleur de Lys' - South East Australia Da Luca Prosecco - Italy	Glass \$12.00	Bottle \$62.00 \$70.00
Champagne Piper-Heidsieck NV - France		\$175.00
Moscato Beach Hut - South East Australia	\$11.50	\$55.00
White Wine Sauvignon Blanc Hardy's 'The Riddle' - South East Australia 821 South - Marlborough, NZ	\$11.50 \$15.00	\$48.00 \$65.00
Pinot Gris Pocketwatch - South East Australia Chardonnay Beach Hut - South East Australia	\$14.00 \$12.00	\$60.00 \$50.00
Rosé Wine Marty's Block Rosé - South Australia	\$13.00	\$55.00
Red Wine Pinot Noir T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck' - Multi Regional Victoria	\$14.00	\$60.00
Shiraz Hardy's 'The Riddle' - South East Australia Saltram 1859 - South Australia Hardy's 'Zero' Shiraz (Alcohol Free)	\$11.50 \$15.00	\$48.00 \$65.00 \$55.00
Merlot Hartogs Plate - Western Australia	\$12.00	\$50.00



Soft Drinks, Juices & Water

Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate

Soft Drinks	Glass	Bottle
Lemon, lime and bitters	\$5.70	
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Fanta, Lift		\$5.80
Juices		
Orange, Apple, Mango, Pineapple, Guava	\$5.80	
Water	500ml	1litre
S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water	\$11.00	\$16.50
Hot Beverages		

\$5.00

View Our Full Spirits List

Scan the below QR code

